
 
2017-18 

GURU NANAK INSTITUTIONS  
MULLANA –AMBALA  

JADIBALA BUS ROUTE NO -13  
Dates: Dec 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 11, 12, 13, 15, 16, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 27,     

28, 29, 30 
Jan 01, 03, 04, 05 & 06 

 
SR. 
NO. 

PLACE  TIMING 

1.  JADIBALA 7:10 A.M. 

2.  BUGAL MAZRA 7:25 A.M. 

3.  KULPUR 7:30 A.M. 

4.  AMBEDKAR CHOWK 7:40 A.M. 

5.  LOTO CHUNGI 7:42 A.M. 

6.  NAHAN ROAD 7:45 A.M. 

7.  PANJLASA CHOWK 7:50 A.M. 

8.  PURSU MAZRA 7:55 A.M. 

9.  MIRZAPUR 8:10 A.M. 

10.  NAGLA 8:20 A.M. 

11.  GOKALGARH 8:25 A.M. 

12.  PAPLOTHA 8:30 A.M. 

13.  GNI 8:45 A.M. 

 

 BUS INCHARGE : MR. SANDEEP SINGH (9896115423) 
Note : Staff and students are required to reach five minutes earlier at 

 their Stoppage.    
 
 

  



 
2017-18 

GURU NANAK INSTITUTIONS  
MULLANA –AMBALA  

NARAINGARH BUS ROUTE NO. 15 
During Exam. Dec-Jan,2018 

 

Dates: Dec 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 11, 12, 13, 15, 16, 18, 19, 20, 21,22, 27,      
28, 29, 30 

Jan 01, 03, 04, 05 & 06. 

 
SR. NO. PLACE  TIMING 

1.  NARAINGARH 7:05 A.M. 

2.  SAIN MAJRA 7:10 A.M. 

3.  AKBARPUR 7:12 A.M. 

4.  CHOTTI BASSI 7:17 A.M. 

5.  CHAJJAL MAJRA 7:20 A.M. 

6.  MANAKPUR 7:30 A.M. 

7.  MANGLORE 7:32 A.M. 

8.  BANONDI 7:45 A.M. 

9.  SHAHZADPUR BUS STAND 7:50 A.M. 

10.  DHAMOLI 8:00 A.M. 

11.  KODWA 8:10 A.M. 

12.  MAGGARPURA 8:15 A.M. 

13.  LAHA 8:20 A.M. 

14.  SAHA 8:30 A.M. 

15.  GNI 8:45 A.M. 

 
Bus Incharge- Mr. Harkesh Barar -  9355193553 
Note :  Staff and students are required to reach five minutes earlier 

at  their Stoppage.    


